- Applic
51 afion
No. Type
1 RENEW
) RENEW
3 RENEW
4 RENEW
5 NEW
6 RENEW
7 NEW
8 NEW
9 NEW

~ Application Id

WB010204942572

WB010204931874

WB040204961484

WB010204774526

WB0302041043005

WB010204774690

WB0102041018515

WB0402041018295

WB0302041046666

Name

ARPITA
PAIK

TANUSRI
NASKAR

SNEHA
BAIDYA

SUJAN
HALDAR

MAHFUJA
KHATUN

BIPLAB
HALDAR

SHOVAN
GAYEN

SOUMYO
DIP
KARMOK
AR

RENUFA
SHEIKH

Government of West Bengal
Backward Classes Welfare De partmenit arid
Iribal Development Department

DHOLA MAHAVIDYALAYA
DEFECTED LIST

Father's Name

ARABINDA
PAIK

SUBRATA
NASKAR

DHARMARA
J BAIDYA

SHAMBHUN
ATH
HALDAR

SOBAN
HALDER

SANTOSH
HALDAR

MOHAN
CHANDRA
GAYEN

SURATH
KARMOKAR

HASAN
SHEIKH

Date of
Applicati
on

2023-12-
28

2023-12-
08

2023-12-
18

2023-11-
27

2023-12-
18

2023-11-
27

2023-10-
05

2023-10-
04

2024-01-
04

. s

B.A(General
) 2nd year

B.A(General
) Ist year

B.A(General
) 2nd year

B.A(General
) Ist year

B.A(General
)3rd year

B.A(General
) Ist year

B.A(General
)3rd year

B.A(Hons)2n
d year

B.A(General
)3rd year

2024-02-12

11:51:21

2024-02-05
12:11:09

2024-02-15
12:51:26

2024-01-17
14:23:02

2024-02-06
12:31:08

2024-02-17
12:16:27

2024-02-08
12:51:42

2024-02-08
13:33:50

2024-02-08
13:23:56

Defected

Defected

Defected

Defected

Defected

Defected

Defected

Defected

Defected

Reason for Defection

Upload Income
Certificate as
mentioned in the
form

Upload Income
Certificate as
mentioned in the
form

Upload Income
Certificate as
mentioned in the
form

Upload Income
Certificate as
mentioned in the
form

Upload Income
Certificate as
mentioned in the
form

Upload Income
Certificate as
mentioned in the
form

Upload Income
Certificate as
mentioned in the
form

Upload Income
Certificate as
mentioned in the
form

Upload Income
Certificate as
mentioned in the
form



10 RENEW

11 RENEW
12 NEW
13 NEW
14 NEW
15  RENEW
16  NEW
17 NEW
18 NEW
19 NEW
20 NEW

WB010204931857

WB030204835965

WB0102041048587

WB0102041027407

WB0102041050280

WB040204952658

WB0402041054482

WB0302041056567

WB0302041056590

WB0102041054489

WB0302041056530

MITA
HALDAR

TAMANN
A
KHATUN

KUSHAL
SARDAR

ANUSRI
NASKAR

RINKU
PRAMANI
K

MITA
PRAMANI
K

MOKADD
ECH PAIK

TOUHIDU
R ISLAM
LASKAR

SOHONAR
ANAIYA

RAHUL
SARDAR

SONIA
KHATUN

SANTOSH
HALDAR

MD ALI
SAHAN
MOLLA

PANKAJ
SARDAR

SUBRATA
NASKAR

SHISHIR
KUMAR
PRAMANIK

GOBINDA
PRAMANIK

RAISUDDIN
PAIK

ISMAIL
LASKAR

JAHANGIR
NAIYA

PANCHUGP
AL SARDAR

REJAULKAR
IM LASKAR

2023-11-
27

2023-12-
04

2023-12-
28

2023-12-
02

2024-01-
02

2023-12-
29

2024-01-
11

2024-01-
20

2024-01-
20

2024-01-
11

2024-01-
20

B.A(General
) st year

B.A(Hons)3r
d year

B.A(General
) 2nd year

B.A(General
)3rd year

B.A(General
) 2nd year

B.A(General
) 2nd year

B.A(General
) 2nd year

B.A(General
) 2nd year

B.A(General
) 2nd year

B.A(General
) 2nd year

B.A(General
) 2nd year

2024-02-05
12:14:57

2024-02-05
12:30:21

2024-02-12
12:12:24

2024-02-08
12:54:03

2024-02-12
11:54:00

2024-02-06
12:33:34

2024-02-16
14:20:49

2024-02-15
13:35:05

2024-02-15
13:44:11

2024-02-15
13:01:06

2024-02-15
13:54:22

Defected

Defected

Defected

Defected

Defected

Defected

Defected

Defected

Defected

Defected

Defected

Upload Income
Certificate as
mentioned in the
form

Upload Income
Certificate as
mentioned in the
form

Input valid income

Upload Income
Certificate as
mentioned in the
form

Upload Income
Certificate as
mentioned in the
form

Upload Income
Certificate as
mentioned in the
form

Upload Income
Certificate as
mentioned in the
form

Upload Income
Certificate as
mentioned in the
form

Upload Income
Certificate as
mentioned in the
form

Upload Income
Certificate as
mentioned in the
form

Upload Inceme
Certificateds
mentioned in the
form

The listed students are asked to upload proper documents as required and after uploading inform it to the college within 26
February,2024.




