

## Government of West Bengal

## Backward Classes Welfare Department and Tribal Development Department

## DHOLA MAHAVIDYALAYA DEFECTED LIST

SI No.	Applic ation Type	Application Id	Name	Father's Name	Date of Applicati on	Class	Verified by College	Status Of Application	Reason for Defection
1	RENEW	WB010204942572	ARPITA PAIK	ARABINDA PAIK	2023-12- 28	B.A(General ) 2nd year	2024-02-12 11:51:21	<u>Defected</u>	Upload Income Certificate as mentioned in the form
2	RENEW	WB010204931874	TANUSRI NASKAR	SUBRATA NASKAR	2023-12- 08	B.A(General ) 1st year	2024-02-05 12:11:09	<u>Defected</u>	Upload Income Certificate as mentioned in the form
3	RENEW	WB040204961484	SNEHA BAIDYA	DHARMARA J BAIDYA	2023-12- 18	B.A(General ) 2nd year	2024-02-15 12:51:26	Defected	Upload Income Certificate as mentioned in the form
4	RENEW	WB010204774526	SUJAN HALDAR	SHAMBHUN ATH HALDAR	2023-11- 27	B.A(General ) 1st year	2024-01-17 14:23:02	<u>Defected</u>	Upload Income Certificate as mentioned in the form
5	NEW	WB0302041043005	MAHFUJA KHATUN	SOBAN HALDER	2023-12- 18	B.A(General )3rd year	2024-02-06 12:31:08	<u>Defected</u>	Upload Income Certificate as mentioned in the form
6	RENEW	WB010204774690	BIPLAB HALDAR	SANTOSH HALDAR	2023-11- 27	B.A(General ) 1st year	2024-02-17 12:16:27	Defected	Upload Income Certificate as mentioned in the form
7	NEW	WB0102041018515	SHOVAN GAYEN	MOHAN CHANDRA GAYEN	2023-10- 05	B.A(General )3rd year	2024-02-08 12:51:42	<u>Defected</u>	Upload Income Certificate as mentioned in the form
3	NEW	WB0402041018295	SOUMYO DIP KARMOK AR	SURATH KARMOKAR	2023-10- 04	B.A(Hons)2n d year	2024-02-08 13:33:50	<u>Defected</u>	Upload Income Certificate as mentioned in the form
	NEW	WB0302041046666	RENUFA SHEIKH	HASAN SHEIKH	2024-01- 04	B.A(General )3rd year	2024-02-08 13:23:56	<u>Defected</u>	Upload Income Certificate as mentioned in the form

Teacher-in-charge

10	RENEW	WB010204931857	MITA HALDAR	SANTOSH HALDAR	2023-11- 27	B.A(General ) 1st year	2024-02-05 12:14:57	Defected	Upload Income Certificate as mentioned in the form
11	RENEW	WB030204835965	TAMANN A KHATUN	MD ALI SAHAN MOLLA	2023-12- 04	B.A(Hons)3r d year	2024-02-05 12:30:21	Defected	Upload Income Certificate as mentioned in the form
12	NEW	WB0102041048587	KUSHAL SARDAR	PANKAJ SARDAR	2023-12- 28	B.A(General) 2nd year	2024-02-12 12:12:24	<u>Defected</u>	Input valid income
13	NEW	WB0102041027407	ANUSRI NASKAR	SUBRATA NASKAR	2023-12- 02	B.A(General )3rd year	2024-02-08 12:54:03	Defected	Upload Income Certificate as mentioned in the form
1.4	NEW	WB0102041050280	RINKU PRAMANI K	SHISHIR KUMAR PRAMANIK	2024-01- 02	B.A(General ) 2nd year	2024-02-12 11:54:00	Defected	Upload Income Certificate as mentioned in the form
15	RENEW	WB040204952658	MITA PRAMANI K	GOBINDA PRAMANIK	2023-12- 29	B.A(General ) 2nd year	2024-02-06 12:33:34	Defected	Upload Income Certificate as mentioned in the form
16	NEW	WB0402041054482	MOKADD ECH PAIK	RAISUDDIN PAIK	2024-01-	B.A(General ) 2nd year	2024-02-16 14:20:49	Defected	Upload Income Certificate as mentioned in the form
17	NEW	WB0302041056567	TOUHIDU R ISLAM LASKAR	ISMAIL LASKAR	2024-01- 20	B.A(General ) 2nd year	2024-02-15 13:35:05	Defected	Upload Income Certificate as mentioned in the form
18	NEW	WB0302041056590	SOHONAR A NAIYA	JAHANGIR NAIYA	2024-01- 20	B.A(Ğeneral ) 2nd year	2024-02-15 13:44:11	Defected	Upload Income Certificate as mentioned in the form
19	NEW	WB0102041054489	RAHUL SARDAR	PANCHUGP AL SARDAR	2024-01- 11	B.A(General ) 2nd year	2024-02-15 13:01:06	Defected	Upload Income Certificate as mentioned in the form
20	NEW	WB0302041056530	SONIA KHATUN	REJAULKAR IM LASKAR	2024-01- 20	B.A(General ) 2nd year	2024-02-15 13:54:22	<u>Defected</u>	Upload Income Certificate as mentioned in the form

The listed students are asked to upload proper documents as required and after uploading inform it to the college within 26 February, 2024.

